
Final Results 

 

 
 

Round #1 - Direct Elimination 

 
 
 
Table of 8, bout #2: Western Washington vs California Fencing Academy 

Tournament: NACD10

Location: San Jose, CA

Event: Open Team Junior Women's Foil

Event Class: Unrated

Date: Friday, January 15, 2010 - 2:00 PM

Place Name Division Members 

1 Fencers Club Inc. METRO McIntosh, Conway, McKee, Taffel

2 Northwestern University IL Patterson, Provencal, Sarkisova, Grohman

3 Birmingham Fencing Club AL Zhao, Chan, Wang

4 Western Washington WWD Stackhouse, Seidl, Wang

5 California Fencing Academy CTRCAL Boccone, Litzinger, Daguin, Chin

Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals  
   
 (1) Northwestern University   
  (1) Northwestern University  
 (8) -BYE-   
   (1) Northwestern University  
 (5) Western Washington   45 - 22  
  (5) Western Washington   
 (4) California Fencing Academy  44 - 29   
    (2) Fencers Club Inc.

 (3) Birmingham Fencing Club    43 - 45

  (3) Birmingham Fencing Club   
 (6) -BYE-    
   (2) Fencers Club Inc.  
 (7) -BYE-   35 - 38  
  (2) Fencers Club Inc.  
 (2) Fencers Club Inc.   
   

Fence-off for Third  
  
 (5) Western Washington  
  (3) Birmingham Fencing Club
 (3) Birmingham Fencing Club  36 - 45

  

# California Fencing Academy TS Score Score TS Western Washington #
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Semi-Finals, bout #1: Northwestern University vs Western Washington 

 
 
 
Semi-Finals, bout #2: Birmingham Fencing Club vs Fencers Club Inc. 

 
 
 
Finals, bout #1: Northwestern University vs Fencers Club Inc. 

3 Litzinger, Miranda 4 4 4 4 Stackhouse, Nina 6

1 Boccone, Charlotte 4 8 10 6 Seidl, Cassidy 5

2 Daguin, Melanie 5 13 13 3 Wang, Jiayi 4

1 Boccone, Charlotte 2 15 18 5 Stackhouse, Nina 6

3 Litzinger, Miranda 1 16 25 7 Wang, Jiayi 4

2 Daguin, Melanie 2 18 27 2 Seidl, Cassidy 5

1 Boccone, Charlotte 5 23 34 7 Wang, Jiayi 4

2 Daguin, Melanie 5 28 40 6 Stackhouse, Nina 6

3 Litzinger, Miranda 1 29 44 4 Seidl, Cassidy 5

   D29 V44    

# Northwestern University TS Score Score TS Western Washington #

3 Grohman, Rebecca 5 5 2 2 Stackhouse, Nina 6

1 Sarkisova, Dayana 5 10 4 2 Seidl, Cassidy 5

2 Patterson, Devynn 5 15 5 1 Wang, Jiayi 4

1 Sarkisova, Dayana 5 20 7 2 Stackhouse, Nina 6

3 Grohman, Rebecca 5 25 10 3 Wang, Jiayi 4

2 Patterson, Devynn 5 30 14 4 Seidl, Cassidy 5

1 Sarkisova, Dayana 5 35 18 4 Wang, Jiayi 4

2 Patterson, Devynn 5 40 20 2 Stackhouse, Nina 6

3 Grohman, Rebecca 5 45 22 2 Seidl, Cassidy 5

   V45 D22    

# Fencers Club Inc. TS Score Score TS Birmingham Fencing Club #

3 McKee, Niki 4 4 1 1 Zhao, Wendy 6

1 Conway, Meaghan 3 7 8 7 Wang, Luona 5

2 McIntosh, Chrissy 1 8 8 0 Chan, Stephanie 4

1 Conway, Meaghan 2 10 10 2 Zhao, Wendy 6

3 McKee, Niki 4 14 12 2 Chan, Stephanie 4

2 McIntosh, Chrissy 1 15 22 10 Wang, Luona 5

1 Conway, Meaghan 3 18 24 2 Chan, Stephanie 4

2 McIntosh, Chrissy 15 33 33 9 Zhao, Wendy 6

3 McKee, Niki 5 38 35 2 Wang, Luona 5

   V38 D35    

# Northwestern University TS Score Score TS Fencers Club Inc. #
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Fence-off for Third, bout #1: Western Washington vs Birmingham Fencing Club 

Results generated by Fencing Time tournament software: www.FencingTime.com 

3 Provencal, Camille 1 1 5 5 McIntosh, Chrissy 6

1 Patterson, Devynn 2 3 10 5 McKee, Niki 5

2 Sarkisova, Dayana 4 7 15 5 Conway, Meaghan 4

1 Patterson, Devynn 4 11 20 5 McIntosh, Chrissy 6

3 Provencal, Camille 10 21 25 5 Conway, Meaghan 4

2 Sarkisova, Dayana 8 29 28 3 McKee, Niki 5

1 Patterson, Devynn 5 34 34 6 Conway, Meaghan 4

2 Sarkisova, Dayana 6 40 37 3 McIntosh, Chrissy 6

3 Provencal, Camille 3 43 45 8 McKee, Niki 5

   D43 V45    

# Birmingham Fencing Club TS Score Score TS Western Washington #

3 Wang, Luona 5 5 0 0 Stackhouse, Nina 6

1 Zhao, Wendy 5 10 7 7 Seidl, Cassidy 5

2 Chan, Stephanie 2 12 9 2 Wang, Jiayi 4

1 Zhao, Wendy 8 20 15 6 Stackhouse, Nina 6

3 Wang, Luona 5 25 17 2 Wang, Jiayi 4

2 Chan, Stephanie 3 28 23 6 Seidl, Cassidy 5

1 Zhao, Wendy 6 34 30 7 Wang, Jiayi 4

2 Chan, Stephanie 6 40 34 4 Stackhouse, Nina 6

3 Wang, Luona 5 45 36 2 Seidl, Cassidy 5

   V45 D36    
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